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2024 Term 2 Junior Fixture · Junior Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 50% KANE have a BYE.

Fri 19 Apr 2024 16:30 Table 1 THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE MERRY CHRISTMAS

Fri 19 Apr 2024 16:30 Table 2 SUPER NATOES POWER PUFF GIRLS
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 MERRY CHRISTMAS have a BYE.

Fri 26 Apr 2024 16:30 Table 1 50% KANE SUPER NATOES

Fri 26 Apr 2024 16:30 Table 2 POWER PUFF GIRLS THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 SUPER NATOES have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 16:30 Table 1 MERRY CHRISTMAS POWER PUFF GIRLS

Fri 10 May 2024 16:30 Table 2 THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE 50% KANE
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 POWER PUFF GIRLS have a BYE.

Fri 03 May 2024 16:30 Table 1 50% KANE MERRY CHRISTMAS

Fri 03 May 2024 16:30 Table 2 SUPER NATOES THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE have a BYE.

Fri 17 May 2024 16:30 Table 1 MERRY CHRISTMAS SUPER NATOES

Fri 17 May 2024 16:30 Table 2 POWER PUFF GIRLS 50% KANE
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 MERRY CHRISTMAS have a BYE.

Fri 24 May 2024 16:30 Table 1 THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE POWER PUFF GIRLS

Fri 24 May 2024 16:30 Table 2 SUPER NATOES 50% KANE
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Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

3RD PLACE PLAY-OFF: THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE vs 50% KANE

Fri 07 Jun 2024 16:30 Table 1 SUPER NATOES POWER PUFF GIRLS

Fri 07 Jun 2024 16:30 Table 2 THOMAS THE TRAIN ENGINE 50% KANE
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